
WEST GHENT SCHOOL 
CALENDAR 

2021-2022 
 

Wednesday, September 8 First day of school for 3 year olds (Redbirds) 
     First day of school for 4 year olds (Bears) 
     First day of school for Kindergarten (Lions) 
     First day of school for First Grade (Lions) 
     Dismissal at NOON for All Students 

 
Thursday, September 9 First day of school for 2 year olds (T/Th 

Squirrels)  
Extended Day Begins 

 
Monday, October 11   Teacher Training 

No School for Students 
 
Friday, November 5   School closed for St. Andrews’ Annual Flower 
     Festival   
 
Thursday, November 11  School closed for Veteran's Day 
 
Wednesday, November 24-  School Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday, November 26  
 
Friday, December 17   School closes for Winter Holidays at NOON 
      
Monday, January 3   School reopens 
 
Monday, January 17   School closed for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Monday, February 21              School closed for President's Day 
 
Monday, March 14   Teacher Training 
     No School for Students 
 
April 11 -April 18   School closed for Spring Holidays 
     School resumes Tuesday April 19 
      
Monday, May 30   School closed for Memorial Day 
 
Wednesday, June 15   Last day of school 
     Dismissal at NOON 

Kindergarten/1st Grade Graduation 11:00AM 
 
Thursday, June 16   Teacher Work Day 
     No School for Students 
 
  
 

West Ghent School will follow Norfolk Public School's and/or Virginia Beach 
City Public School’s policy for Inclement Weather or Emergency Closings.  If Norfolk 



Public Schools and/or Virginia Beach City Public Schools are delayed, we will open 
at 10:00 AM and stay open through extended day.  Please listen to local television or 
radio reports.  West Ghent School will not make up days missed due to inclement   
weather.  This means if Virginia Beach City Public Schools are closed but Norfolk is 
open, we are closed. 
 
 
*Parents have requested that program dates be on the calendar.  These are tentatively set 
dates for our major programs. Please keep in mind these may be virtual performances. 
 
Thursday, November 18   Lions Thanksgiving Program 11:00am 
Friday, November 19    Redbirds Thanksgiving Program 9:30am  
Friday, November 19   Bears Thanksgiving Program 11:00am 
Wednesday, December 15  Redbirds Winter Holiday Program 9:30am 
Wednesday, December 15  Lions Winter Holiday Program 11:00am 
Thursday, December 16  Squirrels Winter Holiday Program 9:30am 
Thursday, December 16  Bears Winter Holiday Program 11:00am 
Friday, May 6    Lions Spring Program 11:00am 
Tuesday, May 24   Squirrels Spring Program 9:30am 
Tuesday, May 24   Bears Spring Program 11:00am 
Friday, May 27   Redbirds Spring Program 9:30am 
 
 
 
 


